
CLOSE Schedule for Basketball - Youth - Grades 1 & 2 Basketball PRINT

Date Times Location Teams

Monday December 2, 2024 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM Peterborough Community Center - Gymnasium  TBA

Monday December 9, 2024 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM Peterborough Community Center - Gymnasium  TBA

Saturday December 14, 2024 10:15 AM - 11:15 AM Peterborough Community Center - Gymnasium  TBA

Monday December 16, 2024 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM Peterborough Community Center - Gymnasium  TBA

Saturday December 21, 2024 10:15 AM - 11:15 AM Exclusion Date TBA

Monday December 23, 2024 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM Exclusion Date TBA

Saturday December 28, 2024 10:15 AM - 11:15 AM Peterborough Community Center - Gymnasium  TBA

Monday December 30, 2024 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM Peterborough Community Center - Gymnasium  TBA

Saturday January 4, 2025 10:15 AM - 11:15 AM Peterborough Community Center - Gymnasium  TBA

Monday January 6, 2025 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM Peterborough Community Center - Gymnasium  TBA

Saturday January 11, 2025 10:15 AM - 11:15 AM Peterborough Community Center - Gymnasium  TBA

Monday January 13, 2025 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM Peterborough Community Center - Gymnasium  TBA

Saturday January 18, 2025 10:15 AM - 11:15 AM Peterborough Community Center - Gymnasium  TBA

Monday January 20, 2025 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM Peterborough Community Center - Gymnasium  TBA

Saturday January 25, 2025 10:15 AM - 11:15 AM Peterborough Community Center - Gymnasium  TBA

Monday January 27, 2025 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM Peterborough Community Center - Gymnasium  TBA

Saturday February 1, 2025 10:15 AM - 11:15 AM Peterborough Community Center - Gymnasium  TBA

Monday February 3, 2025 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM Peterborough Community Center - Gymnasium  TBA

Saturday February 8, 2025 10:15 AM - 11:15 AM Peterborough Community Center - Gymnasium  TBA

Monday February 10, 2025 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM Peterborough Community Center - Gymnasium  TBA

Saturday February 15, 2025 10:15 AM - 11:15 AM Peterborough Community Center - Gymnasium  TBA

Monday February 17, 2025 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM Peterborough Community Center - Gymnasium  TBA

Saturday February 22, 2025 10:15 AM - 11:15 AM Peterborough Community Center - Gymnasium  TBA
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